
Following Round 3
Men's Cat 1 League Table

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15.

Aichlinn 
Rory 
Brendan 
Darren 
James 
Brendan 
Sebastian 
Chris 
Con 
Ross 
Kieran 
Cillian 
Michael 
Ryan 
Warren 

O'Reilly 
Sexton 
Crawford 
Dunne 
Walton 
Murphy 
Helka 
Mintern 
Doherty 
Higgins 
Jackson 
Tierney 
Sinton 
Sharkey 
Roche 

Westport TC 
N/A 
Belpark TC 
N/A 
Triangle TC 
Belpark TC 
South Coast 
Cork TC 
Westport TC 
Limerick TC 
N/A 
Tralee TC 
Lisburn 
Olympian TC 
N/A 

2090.39 
1654.45 
1616.83 
1555.63 
1244.56 
1028.05 
1022.67 
1000.00 
925.00 
918.06 
677.19 
647.50 
535.96 
347.04 
321.01 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 



Following Round 3

Men's Cat 2 League Table
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32.

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18.

Marcus 
Emmett 
Michael 
Mark 
Stephen 
Jonathan 
David 
Patrick 
Jonathan 
Chris 
Des 
Ciaran 
Jamie 
Alex

Mc Gowan 
Mullan 
Monahan 
Murray 
Donnelly 
Martin 
Sheridan 
Barry 
Morris 
Mcnevison 
Crinion 
Madden 
Collins 
Gray

N/A 
Northwest TC 
Naas TC 
N/A 
Liquid Motion 
247 TC 
Longford TC 
Pulse TC 
Belpark TC 
Lisburn TC 
N/A 
Longford TC 
N/A 
Wicklow TC

595.67 
583.33 
481.41 
458.58 
438.48 
405.59 
375.17 
347.04 
347.04 
265.71 
210.30 
172.05 
136.17 
125.96

David 
Luke 
James 
Ben 
Tiernan 
Patrick 
Niall 
Cathal 
Patrick 
Niall 
Odhran 
Sean 
Cian 
Jack 
James 
Tom 
Guillermo 
Cian 

Richardson 
McCarron 
Mintern 
Ryan 
Burke 
Peters 
Cornyn 
Browne 
Fahy 
Foley 
McKane 
Husband 
Cloonan 
Molloy 
Hoare 
Mcenery 
López Andres 
O Keefe 

N/A 
Northwest TC 
Cork TC 
Predator TC 
Predator TC 
N/A 
N/A 
Ennis TC 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
Predator TC 
Drogheda TC 
Piranha TC 
Piranha TC 
Belpark TC 
N/A 

1912.98 
1565.92 
1555.63 
1523.94 
1432.09 
1424.96 
1412.60 
1410.99 
1217.99 
1024.09 
1000.00 
788.12 
737.83 
731.40 
715.45 
647.50 
646.44 
597.95 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 



Following Round 3 Following Round 3
Women's Cat 1 League Table Women's Cat 2 League Table

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9.

Kirsten 
Ellen 
Heather 
Erin 
Ailbhe 
Aoife 
Siobhan 
Jemma 
Niamh  

Huysamen 
Murphy 
Foley 
McConnell 
Carroll 
Fay 
Gallagher 
Speers 
Corry 

Carr 
Spencer 
Strange 
Ryan 
Brennan 
Gallagher 
Fahy 
Maher McWilliams 
Bruton 
Boland 
Kelly 

Limerick TC 
Belpark TC 
Sligo TC 
Peninsula TC 
N/A 
N/A 
247 TC 
Invictus TC 
Fingal TC 

1978.53 
1732.37 
1700.00 
1654.45 
1572.50 
1377.19 
855.63 
791.45 
512.47 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11.

Elizabeth 
Eva 
Lauren 
Caron 
Michelle 
Maeve 
Kathryn 
Meave 
Jessica 
Marie 
Shannon 

Midland TC 
N/A 
N/A 
Predator TC 
Athy TC 
N/A 
Limerick TC 
Belpark TC 
Cobh TC 
Belpark TC 
Piranha TC 

2400.00 
1922.11 
1683.04 
1572.50 
791.45 
647.50 
598.94 
598.94 
554.02 
474.03 
405.59 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 



Patrick 
Odhran 
Cillian  
Kieran 
Niall 
James 
Ross  
Tom 
Sean 
Michael 
Jack 
Cian 
Guillermo  
Marcus  
Cian 
Emmett 
Stephen

Fahy 
McKane 
Tierney 
Jackson 
Foley 
Hoare 
Higgins 
McEnery 
Husband 
Sinton  
Molloy 
Cloonan 
López Andres  
McGowan 
O Keefe 
Mullan 
Donnelly

N/A 
N/A 
Tralee TC 
N/A 
N/A 
Piranha TC 
Limerick TC 
Piranha TC 
N/A 
Lisburn 
Drogheda TC 
Predator TC 
Belpark TC 
N/A 
N/A 
Northwest TC 
Liquid Motion

686.38 
677.19 
647.50 
626.40 
614.43 
561.89 
508.12 
438.48 
402.30 
392.37 
390.85 
386.11 
353.67 
333.89 
327.14 
277.80 
235.01

18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34.

Aichlinn 
Darren 
Brendan 
David 
Rory 
James 
James 
Tiernan 
Chris 
Ben 
Luke 
Con 
Patrick 
Cathal 
Brendan 
Niall 
Sebastian 

O'Reilly 
Dunne 
Crawford 
Richardson 
Sexton 
Walton 
Mintern 
Burke 
Mintern 
Ryan 
McCarron 
Doherty 
Peters 
Browne 
Murphy 
Cornyn 
Helka 

Westport TC 
N/A 
Belpark TC 
N/A 
N/A 
Triangle TC 
Cork TC 
Predator TC 
Cork TC 
Predator TC 
Northwest TC 
Westport TC 
N/A 
Ennis TC 
Belpark TC 
N/A 
South Coast  

2090.39 
1555.63 
1290.80 
1252.87 
1249.51 
1206.13 
1012.60 
1010.45 
1000.00 
985.01 
931.22 
925.00 
867.48 
818.51 
813.65 
782.69 
770.99 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 

Men's Combined Rankings
Following Round 3



Jonathan 
Mark 
Michael 
Jonathan 
David 
Patrick 
Ryan 
Warren 
Chris 
Des 
Ciaran 
Jamie 
Alex 

Morris 
Murray 
Monahan 
Martin 
Sheridan 
Barry 
Sharkey 
Roche 
McNevison 
Crinion 
Madden 
Collins 
Gray 

Belpark TC 
N/A 
Naas TC 
247 TC 
Longford TC 
Pulse TC 
Olympian TC 
N/A 
Lisburn TC 
N/A 
Longford TC 
N/A 
Wicklow TC 

235.01 
227.35 
220.48 
217.38 
201.08 
186.00 
159.14 
136.17 
131.73 
104.26 
72.98 
57.76 
53.43 

35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 
41. 
42. 
43. 
44. 
45. 
46. 
47. 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 

Men's Combined Rankings
Following Round 3



Following Round 3

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 

Elizabeth 
Kirsten 
Heather 
Ailbhe 
Ellen 
Caron 
Erin 
Aoife 
Eva 
Lauren 
Siobhan 

Carr 
Huysamen 
Foley 
Carroll 
Murphy 
Ryan 
McConnell 
Fay 
Spencer 
Strange 
Gallagher 

Midland TC 
Limerick TC 
Sligo TC 
N/A 
Belpark TC 
Predator TC 
Peninsula TC 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
247 TC 

2045.47 
1779.35 
1700.00 
1572.50 
1482.26 
1331.03 
1331.00 
1226.92 
1211.21 
1042.21 
855.63 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 

Jemma 
Maeve 
Kathryn 
Meave 
Michelle 
Niamh 
Jessica 
Marie 
Shannon 

Speers 
Gallagher 
Fahy 
Maher McWilliams 
Brennan 
Corry 
Bruton 
Boland 
Kelly 

Invictus TC 
N/A 
Limerick TC 
Belpark TC 
Athy TC 
Fingal TC 
Cobh TC 
Belpark TC 
Piranha TC 

677.19 
512.47 
438.48 
438.48 
424.19 
405.59 
375.17 
296.93 
254.06 

WOMEN'S COMBINED RANKINGS

SUPER SERIES  
2017 



Following Round 3

Ranking 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20.

Club 
Belpark TC 
Predator TC 
Westport TC 
Limerick TC 
Midland TC 
Cork TC 
Sligo TC 
Peninsula TC 
Piranha TC 
Northwest TC 
Triangle TC 
247 TC 
Ennis TC 
South Coast 
Invictus TC 
Tralee TC 
Athy TC 
Fingal TC 
Lisburn 
Drogheda TC 

Total Points 
3781.24 
3349.65 
3015.39 
2725.96 
2045.47 
2012.60 
1700.00 
1331.00 
1254.43 
1209.03 
1206.13 
1073.01 
818.51 
770.99 
677.19 
647.50 
424.19 
405.59 
392.37 
390.85 

Round 1 
1386.54 
819.55 
700.00 
853.00 
554.02 
0.00 
700.00 
321.01 
766.53 
347.04 
0.00 
0.00 
405.59 
598.94 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
405.59 
0.00 
186.00 

Round 3 
1208.65 
1096.74 
598.94 
1246.56 
700.00 
554.02 
0.00 
474.03 
487.90 
364.44 
474.03 
217.38 
147.21 
172.05 
0.00 
647.50 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
62.44 

Round 5 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

Round 4 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

Round 2
1186.05 
1433.36 
1716.45 
626.40 
791.45 
1458.58 
1000.00 
535.96 
0.00 
497.55 
732.09 
855.63 
265.71 
0.00 
677.19 
0.00 
424.19 
0.00 
392.37 
142.41 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 

SUPER SERIES CLUB RANKINGS



Following Round 3

Ranking 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 

Club 
Cobh TC 
Longford TC 
Liquid Motion TC 
Naas TC 
Pulse TC 
Olympian TC 
Lisburn TC 
Wicklow TC 

Total Points 
375.17 
274.06 
235.01 
220.48 
186.00 
159.14 
131.73 
53.43 

Round 1 
375.17 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Round 3 
0.00 
274.06 
235.01 
107.77 
186.00 
159.14 
0.00 
53.43

Round 5 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Round 4 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Round 2
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
112.71 
0.00 
0.00 
131.73 
0.00 

SUPER SERIES  
2017 

SUPER SERIES CLUB RANKINGS


